
MATCH 805 —— NRA MID-RANGE DAY 1 MATCH
20 Shots, slow fire, prone, 300/500/600 yds

Special Award Winners

1st Any Iron TUBB, DAVID  
CANADIAN, TX

1436 AN NRA CHAMPIONSHIP PLAQUE AND A $100 VISA 
GIFT CARD

599  -  41

2nd Any Iron CHURCH, PETER B
MAYVILLE, MI

5856  50 AWARD POINTS  598  -  35

3rd Any Iron TSGT MACKEY, STUART D, USAF  N/G
W VALLEY CITY, UT

1703  50 AWARD POINTS  598  -  34

4th Any Iron TOMPKINS, NANCY  
PRESCOTT, AZ

5804  25 AWARD POINTS  596  -  39

5th Any Iron MCGEE, SHIRLEY J
BROOKVILLE, KS

5757  25 AWARD POINTS  596  -  31

6th Any Iron LANDRY, S  
ESSEX JUNCTION, VT

5619  25 AWARD POINTS  596  -  30

1st Service Rifle DAVIDSON, BRAD  
JACKSON, TN

5555 AN NRA CHAMPIONSHIP PLAQUE AND A $100 VISA 
GIFT CARD

540  -  12

1st F Open FOWLER, JIM S
ARKADELPHIA, AR

6624 AN NRA CHAMPIONSHIP PLAQUE AND A $100 VISA 
GIFT CARD

595  -  30

2nd F Open PAGAN, JASON S
OWENSBORO, KY

5381  50 AWARD POINTS  588  -  21

1st F T/R WHITFILL, WILLIAM A
SHEPHERDSVILLE, KY

5861 AN NRA CHAMPIONSHIP PLAQUE AND A $100 VISA 
GIFT CARD

573  -  16

2nd F T/R BOWMAN, SUSAN  
PEMBROKE, VA

5900  50 AWARD POINTS  571  -  13

3rd F T/R BOWMAN, LORNE W
PEMBROKE, VA

5899  25 AWARD POINTS  570  -  13

1st Any Optical MILLER, LARRY J
IRON RIVER, WI

6294 AN NRA CHAMPIONSHIP PLAQUE597  -  39

Total Entries - 672013 National Matches - Camp Perry, Ohio Final Results Bulletin

Competitor Ranking by Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

  MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS 49 - Entries

1. 1436 -  TUBB, DAVID  599  -  41 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

2. 5856 -  CHURCH, PETER B598  -  35 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS GS

3. 1703 -  TSGT MACKEY, STUART D, USAF  N/G598  -  34 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

4. 5804 -  TOMPKINS, NANCY  596  -  39 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

5. 5757 -  MCGEE, SHIRLEY J596  -  31 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

6. 5619 -  LANDRY, S  596  -  30 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

7. 6480 -  WALRAVEN, LARRY  596  -  29 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

8. 6275 -  MSGT DIEFENDERFER, GAREY  , USAF N/G595  -  33 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

9. 1302 -  CRAWFORD, NORMAN F595  -  31 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

10. 6059 -  CLOWDIS, BLAIR  594  -  35 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

11. 1656 -  SHELL, CORBIN  594  -  33 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

12. 1433 -  TREACY, JAMES M594  -  28 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

13. 5297 -  GUSTIN, ROBERT A593  -  42 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

14. 6411 -  HOWELL, JON L593  -  32 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS S

15. 6426 -  NEWMAN, EDDIE L593  -  29 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

16. 6548 -  LABERGE, PETER A593  -  28 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

17. 6463 -  TSGT PATTERSON, JAMES O, USAF N/G593  -  19 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

18. 6342 -  SGT  SMITH, ERIC W, USA RES592  -  33 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

19. 6358 -  SPITZER, GREG  592  -  30 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

20. 5758 -  MCGEE, STEVE  592  -  27 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS S

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 805 —— NRA MID-RANGE DAY 1 MATCH
20 Shots, slow fire, prone, 300/500/600 yds

  Complete Competitor Ranking

1. 1436 -  TUBB, DAVID  599  -  41 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

2. 5856 -  CHURCH, PETER B598  -  35 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS GS

3. 1703 -  TSGT MACKEY, STUART D, USAF  N/G598  -  34 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

4. 6294 -  MILLER, LARRY J597  -  39 MR ANY RIFLE OPTICAL

Competitor Ranking by Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

  MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS 49 - Entries

21. 6422 -  WHITNEY, CHRIS  592  -  24 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

22. 5160 -  AGNE, SHAWN B592  -  21 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

23. 1438 -  REIL, ROBERT E591  -  29 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS GS

24. 1435 -  GRAHAM, JEFFREY A591  -  26 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

25. 6486 -  BARTLETT, JEFF  591  -  25 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

26. 6498 -  LECHLITER, MATTHEW  590  -  27 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

27. 6456 -  DUNN, EDWARD J590  -  22 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

28. 1631 -  HERRMANN, ROBERT R589  -  27 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

29. 6545 -  SATERN, STEVEN R589  -  15 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

30. 5027 -  BOCKMAN, JACK  589  -  14 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

31. 6585 -  CWO  TANNER, RICK  , USA N/G588  -  24 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

32. 5955 -  KUSSMAN, RICHARD L588  -  23 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS S

33. 6458 -  HAGUE, JEFFREY W588  -  18 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

34. 6600 -  YOUNG, JAMES P587  -  23 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS S

35. 5351 -  ELLIOTT, ALLEN J586  -  21 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS S

36. 5395 -  STONE, DANIEL J586  -  15 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

37. 1284 -  KOZIKOWSKI, DAVID J584  -  25 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

38. 6410 -  HOWELL, JONATHAN L578  -  26 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

39. 5052 -  DIEHL, JAMES M578  -  15 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

40. 6216 -  MAHONEY, VINCE  577  -  14 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

41. 5714 -  PITTS, TERRENCE  574  -  13 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

42. 5241 -  DODSON, MALCOLM J563  -  15 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

43. 6611 -  KNOTT, DAVID L563  -  12 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

44. 6084 -  SCHAAD, JOHN H559  -  10 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

45. 6614 -  DOW, DAVID  525  -  6 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

46. 6024 -  MAKLEY, THOMAS G517  -  7 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

47. 1666 -  HOWELL, CHRISTOPHER M516  -  13 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS IJ

48. 1364 -  VESEY, PETER J506  -  7 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

49. 5928 -  BRENNAN, GEORGE  492  -  15 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS GS

  MR SERVICE RIFLE 2 - Entries

1. 5555 -  DAVIDSON, BRAD  540  -  12 MR SERVICE RIFLE

2. 6475 -  JURADO, RAYMOND J515  -  5 MR SERVICE RIFLE

  F-CLASS OPEN 4 - Entries

1. 6624 -  FOWLER, JIM S595  -  30 F-CLASS OPEN

2. 5381 -  PAGAN, JASON S588  -  21 F-CLASS OPEN

3. 6375 -  SIGLER, JOHN C579  -  11 F-CLASS OPEN

4. 5151 -  BAKER, JACK A562  -  11 F-CLASS OPEN S

  F-CLASS T/R 5 - Entries

1. 5861 -  WHITFILL, WILLIAM A573  -  16 F-CLASS T/R

2. 5900 -  BOWMAN, SUSAN  571  -  13 F-CLASS T/R

3. 5899 -  BOWMAN, LORNE W570  -  13 F-CLASS T/R

4. 6604 -  CANTER, DEBRA J553  -  6 F-CLASS T/R

5. 5124 -  VIVIAN-JONES, DAVID  W299  -  2 F-CLASS T/R

  MR ANY RIFLE OPTICAL 7 - Entries

1. 6294 -  MILLER, LARRY J597  -  39 MR ANY RIFLE OPTICAL

2. 6280 -  PEASLEY, ROBERT  594  -  30 MR ANY RIFLE OPTICAL

3. 6595 -  DUFFY, CLINT  594  -  27 MR ANY RIFLE OPTICAL

4. 6227 -  TERHUNE, J  586  -  25 MR ANY RIFLE OPTICAL GS

5. 5035 -  BERTELSMAN, FRED  584  -  22 MR ANY RIFLE OPTICAL

6. 1795 -  ANDERSON, JOHN W577  -  15 MR ANY RIFLE OPTICAL S

7. 5408 -  CORNICK, DAVID S126 MR ANY RIFLE OPTICAL
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MATCH 805 —— NRA MID-RANGE DAY 1 MATCH
20 Shots, slow fire, prone, 300/500/600 yds

  Complete Competitor Ranking

5. 5804 -  TOMPKINS, NANCY  596  -  39 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

6. 5757 -  MCGEE, SHIRLEY J596  -  31 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

7. 5619 -  LANDRY, S  596  -  30 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

8. 6480 -  WALRAVEN, LARRY  596  -  29 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

9. 6275 -  MSGT DIEFENDERFER, GAREY  , USAF N/G595  -  33 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

10. 1302 -  CRAWFORD, NORMAN F595  -  31 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

11. 6624 -  FOWLER, JIM S595  -  30 F-CLASS OPEN

12. 6059 -  CLOWDIS, BLAIR  594  -  35 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

13. 1656 -  SHELL, CORBIN  594  -  33 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

14. 6280 -  PEASLEY, ROBERT  594  -  30 MR ANY RIFLE OPTICAL

15. 1433 -  TREACY, JAMES M594  -  28 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

16. 6595 -  DUFFY, CLINT  594  -  27 MR ANY RIFLE OPTICAL

17. 5297 -  GUSTIN, ROBERT A593  -  42 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

18. 6411 -  HOWELL, JON L593  -  32 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS S

19. 6426 -  NEWMAN, EDDIE L593  -  29 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

20. 6548 -  LABERGE, PETER A593  -  28 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

21. 6463 -  TSGT PATTERSON, JAMES O, USAF N/G593  -  19 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

22. 6342 -  SGT  SMITH, ERIC W, USA RES592  -  33 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

23. 6358 -  SPITZER, GREG  592  -  30 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

24. 5758 -  MCGEE, STEVE  592  -  27 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS S

25. 6422 -  WHITNEY, CHRIS  592  -  24 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

26. 5160 -  AGNE, SHAWN B592  -  21 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

27. 1438 -  REIL, ROBERT E591  -  29 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS GS

28. 1435 -  GRAHAM, JEFFREY A591  -  26 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

29. 6486 -  BARTLETT, JEFF  591  -  25 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

30. 6498 -  LECHLITER, MATTHEW  590  -  27 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

31. 6456 -  DUNN, EDWARD J590  -  22 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

32. 1631 -  HERRMANN, ROBERT R589  -  27 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

33. 6545 -  SATERN, STEVEN R589  -  15 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

34. 5027 -  BOCKMAN, JACK  589  -  14 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

35. 6585 -  CWO  TANNER, RICK  , USA N/G588  -  24 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

36. 5955 -  KUSSMAN, RICHARD L588  -  23 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS S

37. 5381 -  PAGAN, JASON S588  -  21 F-CLASS OPEN

38. 6458 -  HAGUE, JEFFREY W588  -  18 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

39. 6600 -  YOUNG, JAMES P587  -  23 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS S

40. 6227 -  TERHUNE, J  586  -  25 MR ANY RIFLE OPTICAL GS

41. 5351 -  ELLIOTT, ALLEN J586  -  21 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS S

42. 5395 -  STONE, DANIEL J586  -  15 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

43. 1284 -  KOZIKOWSKI, DAVID J584  -  25 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

44. 5035 -  BERTELSMAN, FRED  584  -  22 MR ANY RIFLE OPTICAL

45. 6375 -  SIGLER, JOHN C579  -  11 F-CLASS OPEN

46. 6410 -  HOWELL, JONATHAN L578  -  26 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

47. 5052 -  DIEHL, JAMES M578  -  15 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

48. 1795 -  ANDERSON, JOHN W577  -  15 MR ANY RIFLE OPTICAL S

49. 6216 -  MAHONEY, VINCE  577  -  14 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

50. 5714 -  PITTS, TERRENCE  574  -  13 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

51. 5861 -  WHITFILL, WILLIAM A573  -  16 F-CLASS T/R

52. 5900 -  BOWMAN, SUSAN  571  -  13 F-CLASS T/R

53. 5899 -  BOWMAN, LORNE W570  -  13 F-CLASS T/R

54. 5241 -  DODSON, MALCOLM J563  -  15 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

55. 6611 -  KNOTT, DAVID L563  -  12 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

56. 5151 -  BAKER, JACK A562  -  11 F-CLASS OPEN S

57. 6084 -  SCHAAD, JOHN H559  -  10 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

58. 6604 -  CANTER, DEBRA J553  -  6 F-CLASS T/R

59. 5555 -  DAVIDSON, BRAD  540  -  12 MR SERVICE RIFLE

60. 6614 -  DOW, DAVID  525  -  6 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS
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MATCH 805 —— NRA MID-RANGE DAY 1 MATCH
20 Shots, slow fire, prone, 300/500/600 yds

  Complete Competitor Ranking

61. 6024 -  MAKLEY, THOMAS G517  -  7 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

62. 1666 -  HOWELL, CHRISTOPHER M516  -  13 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS IJ

63. 6475 -  JURADO, RAYMOND J515  -  5 MR SERVICE RIFLE

64. 1364 -  VESEY, PETER J506  -  7 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS

65. 5928 -  BRENNAN, GEORGE  492  -  15 MR ANY RIFLE IRON SIGHTS GS

66. 5124 -  VIVIAN-JONES, DAVID  W299  -  2 F-CLASS T/R

67. 5408 -  CORNICK, DAVID S126 MR ANY RIFLE OPTICAL
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